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高中 恵美 （ メリー ）

3 （ リバーサイド ）

）

6 今津 みつえ （ ジェクサー ）

（ SEQUENCE ）伊藤 奈穂

池田 晶子 （ アクアベル ）

鈴木 あかね （ アリエス ）

14
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16

7

8

9

10
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13

）浜田 由香

長野 佐稚子 （ アクアベル ）

高橋 舞 （

久田 好美 （ ジェクサー ）

）

）

リバーサイド ）

片山 律子

荒井 野理子 （ アクアベル ）

伊東 由夏 （

川﨑 美帆 （ リバーサイド ）

佐野 美由貴

伊東 詩子 （ Tennis Dog ）

本橋 あずさ （ アクロス戸田 ）

福元 実奈子 （ SEQUENCE ）

藤井 由恵 （ アクロス戸田 ）

（ アクアベル ）

中島 佳代子 （ アクアベル ）

29

30

31

32

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

（ アクロス戸田

チャンプ ）

4

5 （ ジェクサー

（ SEQUENCE

細田 由美子 （ アクロス戸田 ）

20

（ メリー

古賀 千恵

橋本 桃子 （ ＳＣＲ

（ tennis babo

井口 恵利 ）

（ アクロス戸田 ）

（ バスターズ ）

東海林 沙絵

石上 ちさと

蜂須賀 由美 （ アクアベル ）

西村 幸代 （ tennis babo ）

上杉 文子

19 （ SEQUENCE ）

）

阿久津 愛美

山﨑 加恋

B Y E

）

女子シングルス本戦

1 三浦 律子 （ アクアベル 17

2 18


